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 Day Date Game Winning Team Score 
 
 Tue. Feb. 26 CLASS A CHAMPIONSHIP 
   Gill Grove vs. Landmark Gill Grove 60 - 59, OT 
 
 Sat. Feb. 23 CLASS AA CHAMPIONSHIP 
   Fairfax vs. Tabernacle Tabernacle 46 - 37 
   CLASS AA CONSOLATION 
   Faith vs. Bethel Faith 70 - 63 
   CLASS A SEMIFINALS 
   Gill Grove vs. Great Hope Gill Grove 50 - 41 
   Mt. Carmel vs. Landmark Landmark 60 - 57 
 
 Fri. Feb. 22 CLASS AA SEMIFINALS 
   Fairfax vs. Bethel Fairfax 49 - 32 
   Tabernacle vs. Faith Tabernacle 65 - 63 
 
 Mon. Feb. 18 Keystone vs. Mt. Carmel Mt. Carmel 76 - 39 
 
 Sat. Feb. 16 Leesburg vs. Tabernacle Tabernacle 70 - 35 
   Evangel vs. Gill Grove Gill Grove 57 - 43 
   Engleside vs. Landmark Landmark 53 - 42 
   Rosedale vs. Great Hope Great Hope 
 
 Fri. Feb. 15 Heritage vs. Fairfax Fairfax 41 - 40 
 
 Mon. Feb. 11 Mt. Carmel vs. Fairfax Mt. Carmel 85 - 46 
   Gill Grove vs. Rosedale Gill Grove 44 - 38 
   Heritage vs. Faith Faith 65 - 58, 2OT 
   Valley vs. Evangel Evangel 50 - 28 
   Banner vs. Landmark Banner 56 - 42 
   Victory, MD vs. Engleside Engleside 53 - 20 
   Northern VA Academy vs. Leesburg NVA 55 - 51 
 
 Fri. Feb. 8 Leesburg vs. Landmark Landmark 65 - 31 
   Keystone vs. Fairfax Fairfax 57 - 40 
   Tabernacle vs. Faith Faith 57 - 46 
   Engleside vs. Rosedale Engleside 54 - 51 
   Mt. Carmel vs. Evangel Mt. Carmel 69 - 51 
   Buford Road vs. Great Hope Great Hope 64 - 28 
   Gill Grove vs. Heritage Heritage 49 - 47 
   Valley vs. Victory, MD Valley 52 - 35 
   Centerville vs. Trinity, NC Centerville 52 - 32 
 
 Thur. Feb. 7 Mt. Carmel vs. Mt. View Mt. Carmel 75 - 24 
 
 Tue. Feb. 5 Great Hope vs. Bethel Bethel 60 - 50 
   Engleside vs. Leesburg Leesburg 36 - 35 
   YFT vs. Evangel Evangel 51 - 41 
   Keystone vs. Valley Keystone 60 - 42 
 
 Mon. Feb. 4 Faith vs. Landmark Faith 61 - 48 
   Tabernacle vs. Great Hope Tabernacle 73 - 69, OT 
   Fairfax vs. Gill Grove Gill Grove 58 - 38 
   Evangel vs. Heritage Heritage 68 - 59, OT 
 
 Sat. Feb. 2 Gill Grove vs. Oak Level, NC Oak Level 55 - 39 
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 Fri. Feb. 1 Leesburg vs. Evangel Evangel 58 - 34 
   Victory, MD vs. Landmark Landmark 85 - 32 
   Fairfax vs. Heritage Heritage 54 - 42 
   Bethel, NC vs. Tabernacle Tabernacle 77 - 62 
   Rhema vs. Centerville Centerville 58 - 18 
   Gill Grove vs. North View, NC Gill Grove 54 - 37 
   Gill Grove vs. Liberty, NC Liberty 54 - 25 
   Great Hope vs. Gateway, Va. Beach Gateway 71 - 58 
   Faith vs. Wilson, NC Wilson 61 - 53 
   United vs. Mt. Carmel United 63 - 54 
   Buford Road vs. Bethel Bethel 50 - 40 
   Frederick, MD vs. Rosedale  
 
 Thur. Jan. 31 Landmark vs. Buford Road Landmark 74 - 35 
   Temple, Herndon vs. Evangel Temple 51 - 39 
   Faith vs. Northside, SC Faith 51 - 30 
   Faith vs. Eagle Hts., MO Eagle Hts. 54 - 47 
 
 Tue. Jan. 29 Gateway, Va. Beach vs. Gill Grove Gill Grove 60 - 55 
   B.E.A.C.H. vs. Tabernacle Tabernacle 58 - 51 
   Martinsburg, WV vs. Valley Martinsburg, WV 53 - 42 
 
 Mon. Jan. 28 Calvary vs. Mt. Carmel Calvary 57 - 37 
   Keystone vs. Rosedale Keystone 64 - 48 
   Great Hope vs. Landmark Landmark 74 - 43 
   Leesburg vs. Fairfax Fairfax 47 - 25 
   Engleside vs. Evangel Evangel 47 - 32 
   Faith vs. Heritage Faith 57 - 45 
 
 Sat. Jan. 26 Evangel vs. Mt. Carmel Mt. Carmel 62 - 48 
 
` Fri. Jan. 25 Evangel vs. Fairfax Fairfax 65 - 53 
   Bethel vs. Gill Grove Bethel 59 - 54 
   Gateway, Va. Beach vs. Tabernacle Tabernacle 47 - 45 
   Heritage vs. Leesburg Heritage 62 - 30 
   Keystone vs. Engleside Keystone 50 - 47 
   Victory, MD vs. Valley Valley 48 - 28 
 
 Tue. Jan. 22 Mt. Carmel vs. United United 66 - 53 
   Evangel vs. Fairfax Fairfax 65 - 52 
   Tabernacle vs. Bethel Bethel 41 - 33 
 
 Mon. Jan. 21 SVA vs. Mt. Carmel SVA 46 - 39 
 
 Sat. Jan. 19 Faith vs. Tabernacle Tabernacle 56 - 53 
   Heritage vs. Bethel Bethel 54 - 49 
   Keystone vs. Rosedale Keystone 49 - 39 
   Engleside vs. Valley Valley 36 - 28 
   Great Hope vs. Keystone Great Hopoe 65 - 41 
   Gill Grove vs. Valley  Gill Grove 58 - 40 
   Keystone vs. Valley Keystone 49 - 43 
   Gill Grove vs. Great Hope Great Hope 55 - 46 
 
 Fri. Jan. 18 Keystone vs. Valley Keystone 44 - 25 
   Great Hope vs. Rosedale Great Hope 48 - 29 
   Gill Grove vs. Valley Gill Grove 37 - 21 
   Engleside vs. Great Hope Great Hope 37 - 21 
   Fairfax vs. Faith Faith 54 - 39 
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 Fri. Jan. 18 Heritage vs. Tabernacle Tabernacle 67 - 52 
  (cont.) Evangel vs. Landmark Landmark 61 - 36 
   Keystone vs. Gill Grove Gill Grove 53 - 38 
   Rosedale vs. Engleside Engleside 44 - 40 
 
 Thur. Jan. 17 Victory, NC vs. Tabernacle Tabernacle 52 - 20 
 
 Tue. Jan. 15 Hampton Chr. vs. Bethel Hampton Chr. 78 - 54 
   Evangel vs. Leesburg Evangel 82 - 68 
   Valley vs. Martinsburg Martinsburg 58 - 15 
   Faith vs. Gill Grove Faith 46 - 45 
 
 
 Mon. Jan. 14 Gill Grove vs. Tabernacle Tabernacle 61 - 59 
   Keystone vs. Rosedale Rosedale 65 - 63 
   Stanleytown vs. Centerville Centerville 60 - 27 
   Augusta/Staunton vs. Mt. Carmel Mt. Carmel 63 - 32 
 
 Sat. Jan. 12 Fairfax vs. Berean, IL Berean 57 - 34 
 
 Fri. Jan. 11 Landmark vs. Leesburg Landmark 72 - 28 
   Valley vs. Great Hope Great Hope 45 - 13 
   Gateway, Va. Beach vs. Bethel Gateway 55 - 39 
   Heritage vs. Mt. Carmel Mt. Carmel 51 - 46 
   Rosedale vs. Evangel Evangel 53 - 52 
   Engleside vs. Temple, Herndon Temple 41 - 17 
   Centerville vs. Gill Grove Gill Grove 53 - 24 
   Fairfax vs. Temple, TX Temple 65 - 55 
 
 Thur. Jan. 10 Landmark vs. Grove Ave. Landmark 65 - 40 
   United vs. Faith Faith 67 - 56 
   Fairfax vs. Fellowship, TN Fellowship 55 - 25 
 
 Tue. Jan. 8 Keystone vs. Valley  Keystone 58 - 44
   Leesburg vs. Rosedale Rosedale 58 - 47 
   Great Hope vs. Gill Grove Great Hope 60 - 52 
   Bethel vs. Buford Road Bethel 57 - 48 
 
 Mon. Jan. 7 Victory, MD vs. Fairfax Fairfax 47 - 17 
   Mt. Carmel vs. Calvary Calvary 42 - 41 
   NVCA vs. Evangel Evangel 70 - 62 
   Fresta Valley vs. Heritage Fresta Valley 69 - 56 
   Banner vs. Landmark Banner 60 - 56 
 
 Sat. Jan. 5 Valley vs. Keystone Keystone 46 - 37 
   Tabernacle vs. Fellowship Fellowship 45 - 42, OT 
   Heritage vs. Faith Heritage 48 - 46 
   Great Hope vs. Rosedale Great Hope 52 - 46 
   Bethel vs. Oak Level Oak Level 59 - 42 
 
 Fri. Jan. 4 Landmark vs. Fairfax Fairfax 48 - 33 
   Valley vs. Rosedale Rosedale 57 - 47 
   Great Hope vs. Keystone Great Hope 58 - 47 
   Buford Road vs. Mt. Carmel Mt. Carmel 80 - 23 
   Temple, Herndon vs. Leesburg Temple 53 - 30 
   Tabernacle vs. Oak Level Tabernacle 67 - 18 
   Heritage vs. Neuse Neuse 65 - 47 
   Faith vs. Wilmington Wilmington 46 - 45 
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 Sat. Dec. 29 Mt. Carmel vs. Bath Bath 76 - 54 
 
 Fri. Dec.28 Mt. Carmel vs. Highland Highland 39 - 21 
 
 Thur. Dec. 20 Buford Road vs. Landmark Landmark 76 - 14 
   Sovereign Grace vs. Tabernacle Tabernacle 71 - 42 
 
 Tue. Dec. 18 Gill Grove vs. Gateway, Va. Beach Gateway 48 - 40 
   Fresta Valley vs. Evangel Fresta Valley 80 - 69 
   United vs. Leesburg United 68 - 39 
 
 Mon. Dec. 17 Front Royal Flames vs. Mt. Carmel Mt. Carmel 66 - 46 
   Great Hope vs. Tabernacle Tabernacle 68 - 52 
   Faith vs. Fairfax Faith 53 - 49 
   Leesburg vs. Heritage Heritage 78 - 35 
 
 Fri. Dec. 14 Summit vs. Tabernacle Tabernacle 52 - 38 
   Faith vs. Mt. Carmel Faith 53 - 45 
   Great Hope vs. Gateway, Va. Beach Gateway 59 - 42 
   Calvary vs. Engleside Engleside 75 - 27 
   Heritage vs. Fairfax Fairfax 57 - 41 
   Evangel vs. Rosedale Evangel 73 - 44 
   Keystone vs. Landmark Landmark 55 - 32 
   Centerville vs. Gill Grove Gill Grove 55 - 28 
 
 Thur. Dec. 13 Mountain View vs. Mt. Carmel Mt. Carmel 67 - 29 
   Leesburg vs. Clearview Leesburg 58 - 44 
 
 Tue. Dec. 11 Mt. Carmel vs. Highland Highland 43 - 39 
   Tabernacle vs. Gill Grove Tabernacle 59 - 46 
   Faith vs. Evangel Faith 66 - 42 
   Great Hope vs. Buford Road Great Hope 64 - 26 
   Rosedale vs. Valley Rosedale 45 - 39 
 
 Mon. Dec. 10 Carolina vs. Centerville Centerville 58 - 52 
   Keystone vs. Heritage Keystone 65 - 56 
 
 Sat. Dec. 8 Gill Grove vs. Victory, NC Gill Grove 60 - 44 
   Bethel vs. Great Hope Bethel 41 - 40 
   Leesburg vs. United United 65 - 22 
 
 Fri. Dec. 7 Gill Grove vs. Great Hope Great Hope 49 - 47 
   Tabernacle vs. Gateway, Va. Beach Gateway 49 - 39 
   Keystone vs. Mt. Carmel Mt. Carmel 57 - 49 
   Landmark vs. Evangel Evangel 69 - 55 
   Bethel vs. Victory, NC Bethel 
 
 Tue. Dec. 4 Centerville vs. Trinity, NC Trinity 54 - 46 
   Engleside vs. Leesburg Engleside 46 - 38 
   Mt. Carmel vs. Wakefield Mt. Carmel 51 - 42 
   Bethel vs. Tabernacle Tabernacle 66 - 50 
   Keystone vs. Faith Faith 57 - 46 
 
 Mon. Dec. 3 Heritage vs. Evangel Heritage 60 - 56 
   Rosedale vs. Frederick Frederick 76 - 47 
 
 Sat. Dec. 1 Engleside vs. Landmark Landmark 40 - 21 
   Buford Road vs. Valley Valley 
   Tabernacle vs. Bethel, NC Bethel 72 - 60 
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 Fri. Nov. 30 Fairfax vs. Evangel Fairfax 44 - 33 
   Liberty, NC vs. Gill Grove Liberty 65 - 52 
   Durham vs. Centerville Durham 64 - 28 
   Engleside vs. Buford Road Engleside 38 - 21 
   Mt. Carmel vs. Heritage Heritage 45 - 31 
   Tabernacle vs. Riverside Tabernacle 53 - 36 
   Valley vs. Landmark Landmark 40 - 26 
   Faith vs. Leesburg Faith 40 - 21 
   Sweethaven vs. Great Hope Great Hope 48 - 34 
 
 Tue. Nov. 27 Gill Grove vs. Bethel Bethel 48 - 43 
   Rosedale vs. Leesburg Rosedale 53 - 42 
   Tabernacle vs. Williamsburg Williamsburg 54 - 41 
 
 Fri. Nov. 16 Victory, MD vs. Faith Faith 62 - 18 
 
 Thur. Nov. 15 Gill Grove vs. Leesburg Gill Grove 53 - 35 


